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Expense Approval Report
DE WITT COUNTY, TX By Fund

Post Dates 8/1/2025 - 8/31/2025

AmountDescription (Item)Post DatePayable NumberVendor Name Account Number

Fund: 012 - GENERAL FUND

Vendor: VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS

1,100.93AFLAC08/08/2025INV0026544AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

1,100.25AFLAC08/22/2025INV0026728AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS Total: 2,201.18

Vendor: VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE

2,501.16NATIONAL FARM LIFE08/08/2025INV0026553NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

2,415.25NATIONAL FARM LIFE08/22/2025INV0026737NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE Total: 4,916.41

Vendor: VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT

1,614.76SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX08/08/2025INV0026555SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

250.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX08/08/2025INV0026556SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

1,614.74SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX08/22/2025INV0026739SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

250.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX08/22/2025INV0026740SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT Total: 3,729.50

Vendor: VEN06072 - STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB)

90.63CHILD SUPPORT08/08/2025INV0026545STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) 012-020-0210

91.55CHILD SUPPORT08/22/2025INV0026729STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN06072 - STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) Total: 182.18

Vendor: VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S.

45,561.48TCDRS-RETIREMENT08/08/2025INV0026554T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

44,965.86TCDRS-RETIREMENT08/22/2025INV0026738T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S. Total: 90,527.34

Vendor: VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP)

1,838.38DENTAL-BCBS08/08/2025INV0026547TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

37,318.48MEDICAL-BCBS08/08/2025INV0026548TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

448.89MEDICAL-BCBS08/08/2025INV0026549TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

248.62MEDICAL-BCBS08/08/2025INV0026550TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

15,317.90MEDICAL-BCBS08/08/2025INV0026551TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

12,889.67MEDICAL-BCBS08/08/2025INV0026552TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

231.28VISION-BCBS08/08/2025INV0026557TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

1,772.20DENTAL-BCBS08/22/2025INV0026731TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

35,827.30MEDICAL-BCBS08/22/2025INV0026732TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

448.88MEDICAL-BCBS08/22/2025INV0026733TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

248.62MEDICAL-BCBS08/22/2025INV0026734TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

15,306.70MEDICAL-BCBS08/22/2025INV0026735TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

12,908.77MEDICAL-BCBS08/22/2025INV0026736TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

222.11VISION-BCBS08/22/2025INV0026741TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP) Total: 135,027.80

Vendor: VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU

2,015.28CHILD SUPPORT08/08/2025INV0026546TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

2,017.59CHILD SUPPORT08/22/2025INV0026730TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU Total: 4,032.87

240,617.28

Department: 101 - COUNTY JUDGE

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

100.00SEPTEMBER 2025 COUNTY
JUDGE

08/11/202574136LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-101-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 100.00
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Vendor: 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

275.002025 LEGISLATIVE
CONFERENCE - HON.DARYL
FOWLER

08/20/2025371945TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-101-6120

Vendor 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES Total: 275.00

Department 101 - COUNTY JUDGE Total: 375.00

Department: 103 - COUNTY CLERK

Vendor: VEN06132 - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

170.99ACCT A2BJI22WPNOD6L
OMNIA R-TC-17006

08/11/202514LH-YJWY-QT3WAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES I… 012-103-7070

Vendor VEN06132 - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC Total: 170.99

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

57.79799462 CO CLERK  COPIER
MAINTENANCE APR/JUNE 2025

08/11/2025INV0026515DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-103-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 57.79

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

1,570.00INV 74135 COUNTY CLERK
SEPTEMBER 2025

08/11/2025INV0026564LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-103-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 1,570.00

Department 103 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 1,798.78

Department: 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL

Vendor: 03190 - AT&T CORP

1,222.36ACCT 831-000-6587 99308/13/20253060644016AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

751.54ACCT 831-000-7884 07708/20/20259439925011AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

Vendor 03190 - AT&T CORP Total: 1,973.90

Vendor: 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP

525.00ACCT 00086208/11/2025127204BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD… 012-109-6401

Vendor 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP Total: 525.00

Vendor: 00009 - DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING LP

236.00ACCT LG0086 INV 136219 &
136220

08/25/2025INV0026691DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING … 012-109-6350

Vendor 00009 - DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING LP Total: 236.00

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

839.00INV 800091-0 PAPER FOR
COUNTY

08/11/2025INV0026515DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-109-5010

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 839.00

Vendor: 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC

114.75NASPO/TXSMARTBUY
CONTRACT 985-C1 ACCT
0017080088

08/25/20251027902390PITNEY BOWES INC 012-109-6720

114.75NASPO/TXSMARTBUY
CONTRACT 985-C1 ACCT
0017080090

08/25/20251027902391PITNEY BOWES INC 012-109-6720

Vendor 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC Total: 229.50

Vendor: 02843 - SOUTHWEST TEXAS REGIONAL ADVISORY COUNCIL

128.43MOBILE SATELLITE SVCS
2025.07

08/20/202501838SOUTHWEST TEXAS REGIONAL… 012-109-6500

Vendor 02843 - SOUTHWEST TEXAS REGIONAL ADVISORY COUNCIL Total: 128.43

Vendor: 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

101.86ACCT 361 275-8219 910 408/06/2025INV0026606SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-109-6500

Vendor 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 101.86

Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

39.58ACCT 29068505108/27/2025INV0026809SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-109-6500

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 39.58
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Vendor: 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES

283.58ACCT PIS 100008/20/202525070937NTEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFO… 012-109-6500

Vendor 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES Total: 283.58

Department 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total: 4,356.85

Department: 112 - COUNTY COURT

Vendor: VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS

325.00JACOB KELLY08/11/2025CR2024-22247.RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

325.00CARL EUGENE KOONCE08/11/2025CR2024-22296RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

325.00BILLY JOE EGG08/11/2025CR2025-22393.RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

Vendor VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS Total: 975.00

Department 112 - COUNTY COURT Total: 975.00

Department: 113 - DISTRICT COURT

Vendor: 02948 - BENJAMIN GRAY

450.00MARIAH ABDALLAH08/11/202525-062-DCCR-00427BENJAMIN GRAY 012-113-6020

450.00BRETT BOYD08/25/202525-062-DCCR-00426BENJAMIN GRAY 012-113-6020

450.00CHERYL PRIEST08/25/202525-062-DCCR-00432BENJAMIN GRAY 012-113-6020

Vendor 02948 - BENJAMIN GRAY Total: 1,350.00

Vendor: 01989 - JOYCE M HELLER

1,820.00RH, RH, DG08/11/202525-062-DCFAM-00305JOYCE M HELLER 012-113-6030

Vendor 01989 - JOYCE M HELLER Total: 1,820.00

Vendor: 02683 - LAURAN L PALL

350.00RAQUEL AMAYA DE LOS
SANTOS

08/25/202522-06-13,862LAURAN L PALL 012-113-6020

450.00RUBEN RIOS08/25/202524-062-DCCR-00230LAURAN L PALL 012-113-6020

450.00VALERIE NARANJO08/25/202524-062-DCCR-00383LAURAN L PALL 012-113-6020

775.00DAVID GONZALES08/25/202525-062-DCCR-00405LAURAN L PALL 012-113-6020

Vendor 02683 - LAURAN L PALL Total: 2,025.00

Vendor: VEN05721 - LESLIE A WERNER

590.00CHARLES EDWARD BRAVENEC08/25/202524-062-DCFAM-00162LESLIE A WERNER 012-113-6030

40.00CHARLES EDWARD BRAVENEC08/25/202524-062-DCFAM-00162LESLIE A WERNER 012-113-6060

Vendor VEN05721 - LESLIE A WERNER Total: 630.00

Vendor: VEN04504 - R PEREZ LAW PLLC

350.00ANGEL GARCIA VINCENT08/11/202526-062-DCFAM-00219.R PEREZ LAW PLLC 012-113-6030

36.00ANGEL GARCIA VINCENT08/11/202526-062-DCFAM-00219.R PEREZ LAW PLLC 012-113-6060

Vendor VEN04504 - R PEREZ LAW PLLC Total: 386.00

Vendor: VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS

450.00TAYLOR DAVIS08/11/202525-062-DCCR-00424RICHARD HINDS 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS Total: 450.00

Vendor: VEN06189 - ROBERT STEVEN MORALES

425.00MARK ALLEN VINCENT08/25/202524-062-DCFAM-00219ROBERT STEVEN MORALES 012-113-6030

200.00EXAVIER DURHAM08/25/202520-12-25,319ROBERT STEVEN MORALES 012-113-6031

70.00JEFFREY REYES08/25/2025CAUSE 091021383ROBERT STEVEN MORALES 012-113-6031

Vendor VEN06189 - ROBERT STEVEN MORALES Total: 695.00

Vendor: VEN05804 - WILLIAM H PATTERSON

850.00MATTHEW SAENZ08/25/202521-07-13,622BWILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6020

800.00MARCO ANTONIO OLMEDO08/25/202523-062-DCCR-00198WILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6020

450.00JOSEPH MYERS08/25/202525-062-DCCR-00403WILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6020

450.00ANDREW JAMES MOZISEK08/25/202525-062-DCCR-00453WILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05804 - WILLIAM H PATTERSON Total: 2,550.00

Department 113 - DISTRICT COURT Total: 9,906.00

Department: 114 - DISTRICT CLERK

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

437.04DC COPIER MAINTENANCE
APR/MAY/JUNE 2025

08/11/2025INV0026515DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-114-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 437.04
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Vendor: 02411 - ESTHER RUIZ

800.38ADV 2025 LEGISLATIVE
CONFERENCE E.RUIZ

08/20/2025ADV ER 08/27/2025ESTHER RUIZ 012-114-6120

Vendor 02411 - ESTHER RUIZ Total: 800.38

Department 114 - DISTRICT CLERK Total: 1,237.42

Department: 115 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

305.88INV 801213-0 JP108/11/2025INV0026515DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-115-5010

26.57INV 801936-0 JP-108/11/2025INV0026515DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-115-5010

69.11INV 801865 JP1 COPIER
MAINTENANCE JUNE/JULY
2025

08/11/2025INV0026515DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-115-6610

680.00INV 801738-0 JP108/11/2025INV0026515DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-115-7070

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 1,081.56

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

900.00INV LGSCONF-25-0158/25-
0159/25-0160 JP1 STAFF

08/06/2025INV0026598LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-115-6120

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 900.00

Vendor: 00410 - TRAVIS COUNTY

4,085.00ACCT 101635 AUTOPSY TW
SCHLEY

08/25/20253300009848TRAVIS COUNTY 012-115-6310

Vendor 00410 - TRAVIS COUNTY  Total: 4,085.00

Vendor: 01061 - VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVICES INC

875.00TRANSPORT BACK FROM TCME
TO VMS - T.SCHLEY

08/11/202525-07-15VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVIC… 012-115-6310

Vendor 01061 - VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVICES INC Total: 875.00

Department 115 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1 Total: 6,941.56

Department: 116 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2

Vendor: 00968 - CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES

78.88ACCT 5405 GAL 81008/13/2025INV0026649CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES 012-116-6510

Vendor 00968 - CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES Total: 78.88

Vendor: VEN04735 - DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC

223.11ACCT 20028486-7 KWH 148608/06/2025139005507074DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING I… 012-116-6510

Vendor VEN04735 - DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC Total: 223.11

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

1,400.002025 LGS USER CONFERENCE
JP2

08/20/2025LGSCONF-25-0032LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-116-6120

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 1,400.00

Vendor: 00410 - TRAVIS COUNTY

4,085.00ACCT 100690 AUTOPSY B.HART08/25/20253300009839TRAVIS COUNTY 012-116-6310

Vendor 00410 - TRAVIS COUNTY  Total: 4,085.00

Vendor: VEN05653 - TRUITT WIELAND

1,650.00JP2 OFFICE RENT FOR AUGUST
2025

08/13/2025INV0026640TRUITT WIELAND 012-116-6010

Vendor VEN05653 - TRUITT WIELAND Total: 1,650.00

Vendor: 01061 - VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVICES INC

875.00TRANSFER TO TCME - K PARMA08/11/202525-01-46VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVIC… 012-116-6310

875.00TRANSPORT BACK FROM TCME
TO VMS M.VENEGAS

08/11/202525-05-44VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVIC… 012-116-6310

Vendor 01061 - VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVICES INC Total: 1,750.00

Department 116 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2 Total: 9,186.99

Department: 117 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Vendor: 02668 - AT&T MOBILITY

708.00ACCT 28728825673608/13/2025287288256736X08092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729057298208/13/2025287290572982X08092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729480857108/13/2025287294808571X08092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330
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30.00ACCT 28729907983408/13/2025287299079834X08092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

Vendor 02668 - AT&T MOBILITY Total: 798.00

Vendor: VEN05434 - RACKSPACE US INC

32.89ACCT 2689277 (07/26/2025 TO
08/25/2025)

08/25/202512032727RACKSPACE US INC 012-117-6630

Vendor VEN05434 - RACKSPACE US INC Total: 32.89

Vendor: 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

72.00ACCT 3003589 TIPS 23010508/11/2025GB00564730SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-5225

1,269.87ACCT 3003589 DIR-CPO-579208/11/2025GB00565268SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

350.00ACCT 3003589 TIPS 23010508/11/2025GB00565562SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6610

24.91ACCT 3003589 DIR-CPO-523708/11/2025GB00565786SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

229.74ACCT 3003589 TIPS 23010508/11/2025GB00566298SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

134.00ACCT 3003589 TIPS 23010508/11/2025GB00566533SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-5225

11,978.92ACCT 3003589 DIR-CPO-524108/25/2025GB00566720SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

56.00ACCT 3003589 TIPS 23010508/25/2025GB00566916SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-5225

5,166.28ACCT 3003589 TIPS 23010508/25/2025GB00566937SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

1,871.58ACCT 3003589 TIPS 23010508/25/2025GB00567411SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6120

Vendor 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC Total: 21,153.30

Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

80.64ACCT 13313705808/06/2025INV0026597SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

43.01ACCT 11504834508/20/2025INV0026789SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

90.00ACCT 29068505108/27/2025INV0026809SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 213.65

Vendor: 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP

130.68ACCT 18437620108/13/2025184376201080725TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

110.58ACCT 18437630108/13/2025184376301080725TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

1,456.65ACCT 18437720108/13/2025184377201080725TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

Vendor 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP Total: 1,697.91

Vendor: 01137 - VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC

1,216.14ACCT 842000141-00001
08/15/2025

08/06/20256119346265VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES … 012-117-6330

Vendor 01137 - VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC Total: 1,216.14

Department 117 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Total: 25,111.89

Department: 118 - HUMAN RESOURCES

Vendor: VEN06132 - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

24.42ACCT A2BJI22WPNOD6L
OMNIA R-TC-17006

08/11/2025136Q-W4R9-X16CAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES I… 012-118-5010

137.20ACCT A2BJI22WPNOD6L
OMNIA R-TC-17006

08/11/20251D34-G6WH-VFRWAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES I… 012-118-5010

Vendor VEN06132 - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC Total: 161.62

Vendor: 02805 - DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES LLC

90.00Q2 2025 RANDOM DOT DRUG
TESTING

08/11/202525-1496945DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES… 012-118-6075

210.00Q3 2025 RANDOM DRUG &
ALCOHOL DOT TESTING

08/25/202525-1497079DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES… 012-118-6075

Vendor 02805 - DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES LLC Total: 300.00

Department 118 - HUMAN RESOURCES  Total: 461.62

Department: 121 - ELECTIONS

Vendor: VEN06129 - DEIDRA MCCOLLUM

1,157.85ACT 43RD ANNUAL ELECTION
LAW SEMINAR

08/20/2025ACT DM 08/13/2025DEIDRA MCCOLLUM 012-121-6120

Vendor VEN06129 - DEIDRA MCCOLLUM Total: 1,157.85

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

35.00801073 ELECTIONS COPIER
MAINTENANCE JUNE/JULY
2025

08/11/2025INV0026515DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-121-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 35.00
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Vendor: VEN06130 - PEYTON ELISE PEREZ

994.05ACT 43RD ANNUAL ELECTION
LAW SEMINAR

08/20/2025ACT PP 08/13/2025PEYTON ELISE PEREZ 012-121-6120

Vendor VEN06130 - PEYTON ELISE PEREZ Total: 994.05

Department 121 - ELECTIONS Total: 2,186.90

Department: 131 - COUNTY AUDITOR

Vendor: VEN06132 - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

28.08ACCT A2BJI22WPNOD6L
OMNIA R-TC-17006

08/11/20251MFG-9PH9-V4DWAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES I… 012-131-5010

Vendor VEN06132 - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC Total: 28.08

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

129.00INV 800827-0 AUDITOR08/11/2025INV0026515DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-131-5010

112.68801075 AUDITOR COPIER
MAINTENANCE JUNE/JULY
2025

08/11/2025INV0026515DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-131-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 241.68

Vendor: 00240 - GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICERS ASSOCIATION OF UNITED STATES AND CANADA

250.00MEMBER ID 43253003
09/01/2025-08/31/2026

08/27/2025CASH-43253003GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFI… 012-131-6120

Vendor 00240 - GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICERS ASSOCIATION OF UNITED STATES AND CANADA Total: 250.00

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

100.00INV 74165 COUNTY AUDITOR
SEPTEMBER 2025

08/11/2025INV0026564LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-131-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 100.00

Vendor: VEN05964 - MICHAEL DIETZEL

22.4008.07.2025 MILEAGE
REIMBURSEMENT

08/13/2025INV0026642MICHAEL DIETZEL 012-131-6120

Vendor VEN05964 - MICHAEL DIETZEL Total: 22.40

Vendor: 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

150.00TACA OTRAT REGISTRATION
FEE JULY 24,2025-M.DIETZEL

08/06/2025R372451TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-131-6120

350.0080TH TACA FALL CONFERENCE
OCT 14-17 REG-N.WILLIAMS

08/13/2025373251TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-131-6120

Vendor 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES Total: 500.00

Department 131 - COUNTY AUDITOR Total: 1,142.16

Department: 133 - COUNTY TREASURER

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

14.13INV 799418-0 TREASURER08/11/2025INV0026515DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-133-5010

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 14.13

Vendor: 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

672.00ACCT 3003589 DIR-TSO-415908/25/2025GB00566608SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-133-5010

Vendor 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC Total: 672.00

Department 133 - COUNTY TREASURER Total: 686.13

Department: 135 - COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR COLLECTOR

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

30.00INV 800634 TAX COPIER
MAINTENANCE JUNE/JULY
2025

08/11/2025INV0026515DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-135-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 30.00

Vendor: VEN05213 - SPINDLEMEDIA INC

4,700.00MAINTENANCE SUBSCRIPTION
SEPTEMBER 2025

08/25/202515614SPINDLEMEDIA INC 012-135-6070

Vendor VEN05213 - SPINDLEMEDIA INC Total: 4,700.00

Vendor: 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

275.00MEMBER 241073 HON.ASHLEY
MRAZ 43RD ANN VGY F/TAC

08/27/2025R373391TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-135-6120

Vendor 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES Total: 275.00
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Vendor: VEN05963 - THE MASTER'S TOUCH LLC

10,356.76POSTAGE FOR 2025 TAX
STATEMENTS MAILING

08/25/2025E95670THE MASTER'S TOUCH LLC 012-135-6903

Vendor VEN05963 - THE MASTER'S TOUCH LLC Total: 10,356.76

Department 135 - COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR COLLECTOR Total: 15,361.76

Department: 137 - COUNTY ATTORNEY

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

85.95INV 802173-0 & 802173-1 CO
ATTY

08/11/2025INV0026515DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-137-5010

155.59INV799886 CO ATTY COPIER
MAINTENANCE APR/JUNE 2025

08/11/2025INV0026515DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-137-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 241.54

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

720.00INV 74133 COUNTY ATTY
SEPTEMBER 2025

08/11/2025INV0026564LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-137-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 720.00

Vendor: 00680 - TEXAS DISTRICT AND COUNTY ATTORNEYS ASSOCIATION

531.01TDCAA BOOKS08/25/202566115TEXAS DISTRICT AND COUNTY… 012-137-5010

Vendor 00680 - TEXAS DISTRICT AND COUNTY ATTORNEYS ASSOCIATION Total: 531.01

Department 137 - COUNTY ATTORNEY Total: 1,492.55

Department: 142 - WEBER ANNEX BUILDING

Vendor: VEN05104 - ALEJANDRO E RAMOS

200.00CLEANING SERVICE 07/21-
07/25/2025 WEBER ANNEX
